
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 131.9 245.0

2 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 132.0 235.0

3 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 127.0 185.0

4 Beni Murillo Turner High School 127.8 185.0

5 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.8 175.0

6 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 127.75 175.0

7 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 123.2 155.0

8 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 130.2 155.0

9 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 128.7 145.0

10 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 126.0 140.0

11 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 128.8 140.0

12 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 127.2 130.0

13 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 129.5 115.0

14 Aidan  Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 128.8 0.0

15 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.3 0.0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 131.9 315.0

2 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 123.2 290.0

3 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 127.75 290.0

4 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 127.0 280.0

5 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 132.0 275.0

6 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 126.0 265.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 127.2 250.0

8 Beni Murillo Turner High School 127.8 245.0

9 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.8 240.0

10 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 130.2 235.0

11 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 128.8 220.0

12 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 129.5 195.0

13 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 128.7 0.0

14 Aidan  Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 128.8 0.0

15 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.3 0.0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 131.9 210.0

2 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 127.75 205.0

3 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.8 185.0

4 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 127.0 185.0

5 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 130.2 180.0

6 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 123.2 165.0

7 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 128.7 155.0

8 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 132.0 155.0

9 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 126.0 150.0

10 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 128.8 150.0

11 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 127.2 145.0

12 Beni Murillo Turner High School 127.8 145.0

13 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 129.5 135.0

14 Aidan  Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 128.8 0.0

15 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.3 0.0



Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 131.9 770.0 10

2 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 127.75 670.0 8

3 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 132.0 665.0 6

4 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 127.0 650.0 4

5 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 123.2 610.0 2

6 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.8 600.0 1

7 Beni Murillo Turner High School 127.8 575.0 0

8 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 130.2 570.0 0

9 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 126.0 555.0 0

10 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 127.2 525.0 0

11 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 128.8 510.0 0

12 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 129.5 445.0 0

13 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 128.7 300.0 0

14 Aidan  Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 128.8 0.0 0

15 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.3 0.0 0

Mens 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 131.9 5.838

17 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 127.75 5.245

19 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 127.0 5.118

25 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 132.0 5.038

27 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 123.2 4.951

34 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.8 4.769

48 Beni Murillo Turner High School 127.8 4.499

51 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 126.0 4.405

53 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 130.2 4.378



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

63 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 127.2 4.127

69 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 128.8 3.96

86 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 129.5 3.436

97 Dawson Dunn Piper High School 128.7 2.331

109 Aidan  Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 128.8 0.0

116 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.3 0.0


